
50 Watt Semi-Flex Solar Panel

•  Ultra light material is paper thin
•  Flexes up to 20° to curve and mold to any roof
•  Low profile design
•  Up to 2.8A /50W
•  Charges 12V batteries from sunlight
•  Permanent installation can be made without drill holes
•  Temporary installation with included suction cups

Weatherproof Easy Installation LightweightPortable

Up to 2.8 Ah

Weighs just 2.5 lbs

Great for marine applications and RVs

Type
Product Dimension

Maximum System Voltage
Current at Pmax
Voltage at Pmax
Maximum Power

Short Circuit Current

Monocrystalline
30 x 21 x.07 in
500 V
2.8 A
17.82 V
50 W
3.0 A

SpecificationsSpecifications

Output and RuntimesOutput and Runtimes
2450 Watts
137 Amps

Fan (10 - 50 watts)
Halogen light (100 watts)

Fluorescent light (40 watts)
Coffee Maker (800 watts)

49 h
24 h
60 h
3 h

Laptop 20-50 watts)
PC (80-150 watts)

Television (70 watts)
CD Player - Radio (35 watts)

49 h
16 h
35 h
70 h

Weekly Output - Watts/Amps
(based on 7 hours of Sunlight per day) 

Weekly Run Times*

* Please note our outputs and runtimes are estimated numbers only

Item Number: 
UPC Code: 

Country of Origin:
Shipping size:

Shipping weight:
Master Dimension:

Master Quantity:
Master Weight: 

Pallet Quantity:
HS Code:  

NMFC: 
Freight Class:    

56703
839290005361
Vietnam
32.5 x 22.5 x 1.5 in
2.71lbs
33.5 x 23.25 x 9.5 in
10
37 lbs

72
8541400022
177010-06
100

Shipping DetailsShipping Details


